42. TARTU MARATON W
% /

Avatud Rada / 12. Naistesoit ﬁ 4’
> 10.veebruar 2013 Wokioraopel

TARTU MARATON OPEN TRACK
MEN 63 km FREE MASS-START

Date 10.02.2013 TD: Arsenyev Andrey (RUS)

Codex 2431 Cloudy Air0 C Snow 0 C

Place Bib Last Name First Name Gender Year Country County Time
1 10140 Rouk Margus M 1983 EST Laane-Viru 03:19:36
2 10220 Koppel Kuido M 1966 EST Saaremaa 03:29:17
3 10088 Meidla Tiit M 1975 EST Tallinn 03:36:06
4 10152  Sika Sandris M 1975 LAT Lati 03:36:54
5 10108  Petrovitsh Ullar M 1974 EST Lddnemaa 03:37:53
6 10027  Grinbergs Kristaps M 1986 EST Tartu 03:42:03
7 10057 Koch Kaupo M 1971 EST Tallinn 03:42:23
8 10144  Schilf Arvi M 1964 EST Tallinn 03:42:39
9 10040 Janevics Peteris M 1994 LAT Lati 03:45:04
10 10024  Evarts Roman M 1982 LAT Lati 03:49:36
11 10107  Petrov Dmitrii M 1971 RUS Venemaa 03:54:17
12 10064  Koplus Maario M 1984 EST Parnu 03:56:35
13 10218 Koop Andres M 1964 EST Tallinn 03:58:44
14 10083 Levans Raivis M 1986 LAT Lati 03:58:58
15 10082 Lelumees Toomas M 1965 EST Tartu 03:59:52
16 10061 Kond Kuido M 1970 EST Laane-Viru 04:00:11
17 10226  Kull Andres M 1970 EST Tartu 04:00:15
18 10182  Vist Kalev M 1964 EST Tallinn 04:00:40
20 10095 Molder Toomas M 1971 EST Tartu 04:03:04
21 10139  Ruotsalaine Marek M 1970 EST Jogeva 04:03:05
22 10055 Klaus Ain M 1971 EST Pélva 04:03:06
23 10166 Tempel Tarmo M 1951 EST Harju 04:04:17
24 10109  Pihlak Sander M 1978 EST Tallinn 04:04:27
25 10129 Rei Tarmo M 1971 EST Tallinn 04:04:41
26 10133  Rohtma Valdek M 1978 EST Tartu 04:05:14
27 10073  Kaard Arvi M 1959 EST Tallinn 04:06:44
28 10048 Kardakov Aleksandr M 1957 EST Harju 04:08:20
29 10207  Tonisson  Tiimo M 1973 EST Tallinn 04:08:31
30 10164 Tasane Peeter M 1962 EST Parnu 04:08:34
31 10135 Roosnupp Priit M 1972 EST Tallinn 04:08:35
32 10014  Bundzinieks Aigars M 1965 LAT Lati 04:08:46
33 10099 Niils Raigo M 1966 EST Ladanemaa 04:09:08
34 10155  Smiltnieks Olafs M 1974 LAT Lati 04:09:16
35 10079 Lehismets Madis M 1975 EST Ladnemaa 04:09:21
36 10013 Brammanis Davis M 1993 LAT Lati 04:10:34
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10003
10019
10206
10175
10153
10023
10001
10186
10115
10065
10056
10041
10195
10046
10178
10171
10006
10092
10051
10035
10138
10197
10183
10062
10170
10050
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10157
10158
10141
10142
10012
10116
10052
10031
10066
10101
10067
10043
10118
10119
10225
10004
10017
10122
10085
10007
10230
10174
10214

Altmets Raivo
Dovnar Taavi
Allekdrs Valmar
Kelk Indrek
Sildaru Kalev
Ermilov Alexander
Aava Tiit
Pungar Urmas
Pintson Tarmo
Kraaner Keio
Koch Kalju
Jantson Rannar
Narveson Stephen
Kamberg  Kristofer Erik
Werder Hindrek
Tarno Indrek
Antons Eero
Milovatskiy Stepan
Kazainis Viesturs
llves Indrek
Rull Hendrik
Joemaa Meelis
Vooremde Viljar
Konga Andrus
Toiste Kristjan
Kastemde Gert
Kalnins Ints
Soonets Art
Spruds Andris
Saar Indrek
Saar Marek
Berzins Kristaps
Pirktins Andis
Kidron Hendo
Hendrikson Gert
Kronbergs Gatis
NOmmisto Jaanus
Kruze Maris
Joeveer Kaupo
Pool Karel
Pool Madis
Eerik Tarmo
Annilo Tarmo
Chepakin  Andrey
Purga Indrek
Luts Kaarel
Arge Virgo
Altpuu Tarvo
Vaide Derek
Korge Uko
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1960
1982
1968
1969
1959
1955
1962
1976
1966
1982
1942
1993
1952
1997
1972
1973
1978
1979
1960
1972
1996
1973
1992
1974
1979
1985
1969
1967
1982
1973
1970
1992
1958
1975
1974
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1972
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1985
1961
1982
1965
1957
1978
1987
1978
1974
1973
1965
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RUS
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Harju
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Parnu
USA
Harju
Harju
Harju
Parnu
Venemaa
Lati
Parnu
Tartu
Parnu
Jarvamaa
Harju
Tallinn
Harju
Lati
Tartu
Lati
Ladne-Viru
Harju
Lati
Lati
Harju
Tallinn
Lati
Hiiumaa
Lati
Tartu
Tallinn
Parnu
Tallinn
Tartu
Venemaa
Tartu
Tartu
Harju
Parnu
Harju
Parnu

04:11:52
04:12:40
04:13:02
04:13:12
04:13:24
04:13:26
04:13:27
04:14:10
04:14:39
04:16:55
04:17:45
04:19:34
04:19:55
04:20:56
04:20:58
04:21:03
04:21:03
04:22:21
04:22:50
04:22:58
04:23:11
04:23:14
04:23:15
04:24:23
04:25:10
04:25:11
04:26:18
04:26:25
04:26:45
04:27:20
04:27:20
04:27:46
04:28:29
04:28:58
04:29:16
04:30:08
04:30:39
04:30:43
04:31:36
04:33:00
04:33:01
04:34:39
04:35:15
04:35:19
04:36:29
04:36:59
04:37:26
04:38:21
04:38:56
04:39:54
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10097
10090
10148
10213
10160
10025
10034
10196
10030
10047
10058
10113
10223
10169
10215
10016
10229
10068
10189
10053
10130
10172
10036
10149
10089
10069
10193
10029
10106
10188
10127
10103
10231
10020
10181
10011
10070
10080
10039
10173
10072
10084
10087
10190
10010
10191
10131
10042
10049
10167

Nagelis Janis

Mens Tarvo
Sibul Jaanus
Villems Maido

Zanlucchi  Paolo
Gennari Diego
Hobemagi Meelis

Volmer Raul
Haller Rainis
Kamberg Peeter
Koks Guntis
Piliste Andi
Sepp Silver
Truus Ivo
Korrol Mati
Busenbergs Janis
Rand Raimo
Kull Jari
Kangur Margus
Kingo Gunnar
Repkin Peter
Unn Erki
Irik Juri
Siim Karmo
Meier Kaupo
Kull Mart

Samoshkin Janek
Haavik Mart
Parmask  Peeter
Saarniit Jirgen
Raudsepp Jaak
Nyman Olof

Org Indrek
Eenmaa Marek-R
Jassik Marek
Beljajev Vladimir
Koiv Rauno
Lehtla Reigo

Janevics Aldis
Urlovskis  Janis

Kagu Hannes
Liiver Aimar
Martins Malzubris
Padar Janek
Barbo Meelis

Reinstein  Andrus
Riidamets Martin
Joorits Andero
Karu Kaarel

Tereshchuk Nikolay
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1960
1967
1973
1970
1952
1953
1950
1996
1975
1967
1956
1974
1987
1973
1973
1959
1971
1964
1976
1980
1971
1971
1961
1996
1968
1981
1973
1969
1961
1978
1956
1965
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1962
1973
1966
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1970
1970
1968
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1982
1977
1980
1971
1955
1980
1975
1980

LAT
EST
EST
EST
ITA
ITA
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
SWE
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
LAT
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
RUS

Lati
Jogeva
Pélva
Tartu
Itaalia
Itaalia
Valga
Tartu
Tartu
Harju
Lati
Tallinn
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn
Lati
Parnu
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Valga
Tallinn
Parnu
Harju
Tartu
Tartu
Harju
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rootsi
Viljandi
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Harju
Tallinn
Lati
Lati
Harju
Harju
Lati
Tartu
Jogeva
Tartu
Parnu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Venemaa

04:40:52
04:43:50
04:44:18
04:44:41
04:45:58
04:45:59
04:47:07
04:47:36
04:48:01
04:48:30
04:49:38
04:50:26
04:50:55
04:51:14
04:52:28
04:54:39
04:55:57
04:56:55
04:57:17
04:58:04
04:58:29
04:58:51
04:59:00
05:00:47
05:01:37
05:02:58
05:03:29
05:04:10
05:04:23
05:06:48
05:08:10
05:08:15
05:08:26
05:09:34
05:10:58
05:13:30
05:13:34
05:13:39
05:15:54
05:15:55
05:17:09
05:18:38
05:20:03
05:20:33
05:21:43
05:21:43
05:21:57
05:22:51
05:23:19
05:23:26
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10219
10194
10132
10121
10077
10126
10060
10156
10093
10059
10221
10185
10075
10137
10147
10038
10211
10009
10162
10203
10204
10179
10005
10202
10205
10015
10054
10063
10033
10199
10201
10124
10217
10227
10154
10018
10098
10180
10176
10074
10037
10212
10071

Raud
Raidma
Riza
Punga
Lange
Rammo
Kolosov
Soojarv
Murmann
Kolosov
Looskari
Kittus
Lainemae
Rull
Sepping
Ivarinen
Lubi
Ausmees
Talvik
Taskinen
Takkinen
Vilismae
Anniste
Perho
Takkinen
Busch
Kirtsi
Kooser
Holm
Valtonen
Markkula
Pollanen
Pada
Uprus
Sinkkonen
Debrah
Neuvonen
Willstrém
Valygin
Lacis
Ivans

Priit

Madis

Janis

Mihkel
Sven
Tarmo
Sergey
Andres

Rain

Oleg
Andrus
Kaimar
Rauno

Alo

Paul

Marten

Ain

Kristo

Mikk
Heimo Allan
Simo Tapani
Juri

Allan

Mikko Teemu
Tuomo Samuel
Veiko

Allan

Ullar

Mats

Erkki Tapio
Jouko
Reima Jorma Kalevi
Ingmar

Fred
Markko
Kwasi
Jorma Tapani
Hannu
Andrei
Sandris
Peteris

Vaaderpass Arvi

Kollamaa

Kalevi
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1976
1974
1975
1977
1980
1969
1965
1976
1976
1971
1976
1980
1993
1970
1951
1989
1973
1978
1987
1947
1966
1950
1964
1962
1956
1975
1972
1962
1963
1954
1948
1959
1940
1968
1971
1964
1950
1967
1963
1962
1967
1964
1974

EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
RUS
EST
EST
RUS
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
EST
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
LAT
EST
EST
GBR
FIN
FIN
FIN
LAT
LAT
EST
EST

Harju
Tallinn
Lati
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn
Venemaa
Tallinn
Tallinn
Venemaa
Valga
Tartu
JOgeva
Tartu
Viljandi
Tallinn
Tartu
Tartu
Jarvamaa
Soome
Soome
Tartu
Jarvamaa
Soome
Soome
Harju
Harju
Jarvamaa
Rootsi
Soome
Soome
Soome
Lati
Tartu
Tallinn
Inglismaa
Soome
Soome
Soome
Lati

Lati
Tallinn
Saaremaa

05:23:27
05:23:53
05:24:23
05:26:27
05:27:24
05:27:43
05:29:23
05:30:00
05:30:50
05:31:24
05:33:25
05:36:23
05:37:02
05:40:23
05:40:50
05:44:47
05:54:07
05:56:46
05:57:00
05:58:31
05:58:32
05:58:47
05:59:32
06:04:10
06:06:33
06:11:10
06:12:56
06:20:27
06:22:25
06:24:45
06:24:46
06:25:04
06:25:56
06:29:28
06:33:06
06:40:50
06:44:15
06:49:55
06:49:56
06:53:48
06:57:40
06:58:56
07:07:43



